
Senior, Liggande

Finalresultat

1 Pernilla Karlsson Flundre 198 49 49 10 10 10 9 10 147 345 10
2 Linda Olofsson Kinneved 196 49 50 10 10 10 10 10 149 345 9
3 Anders Johanson Beted 197 49 49 10 10 9 10 10 147 344
4 Andrea Franzén Arvika 197 49 50 10 9 9 10 10 147 344
5 Peter U Larsson Vaksala 197 49 48 9 10 10 10 10 146 343
6 Karl-Johan Jönsson Göteborg 195 49 49 10 10 10 10 9 147 342
7 Jessie Svensson Sölvesborg 196 49 48 10 10 9 10 10 146 342
8 Per Magnusson Skillingmark 196 47 49 10 10 10 10 10 146 342
9 Johanna Nyman Ängelholm 197 46 49 10 10 10 10 10 145 342

10 Lotten Johansson Heby 197 50 47 10 9 10 10 9 145 342
11 Lars Magnusson Skillingmark 194 50 49 9 10 10 10 9 147 341
12 Henrik Bengtsson Svedala-Börringe 194 49 49 10 10 9 10 10 147 341
13 Fredrika Jönsson Göteborg 196 49 49 10 10 9 9 9 145 341
14 Fredrik Karlsson Jönköping 196 48 49 10 9 9 10 10 145 341
15 Viktor Karlsson Ålem 194 49 48 10 10 10 10 9 146 340
16 Eric Wallberg Arvika 194 50 49 9 9 9 10 10 146 340
17 Kim Jönsson Svedala-Börringe 195 50 49 9 10 9 9 9 145 340
18 Johan Liljedahl Falköping 197 49 47 10 10 9 9 9 143 340
19 Victoria Willhelmsson Nässjö 194 49 49 10 10 9 8 10 145 339
20 Tom Axelsson Göteborg 195 47 49 9 9 9 10 10 143 338
21 Göran Yngvard Barkåkra / Hjärnap 196 50 46 8 9 10 10 9 142 338
22 Anna Löfvander Dagstorp - Lilla Harrie 199 46 47 9 10 9 9 9 139 338
23 Johan Christensson Falsterbo-Vellinge 194 49 47 10 9 9 10 9 143 337
24 Johanna Fritzon Kinneved 194 49 49 9 9 8 10 9 143 337
25 Håkan Hertzman Gullabo 195 48 46 9 10 10 9 10 142 337
26 Patrik Johansson Upphärad 196 50 47 10 10 7 8 9 141 337
27 Claes Söderdahl Brönnestad 194 46 49 10 9 9 10 9 142 336
28 Tobias Olsson Löberöd 194 48 47 9 10 8 9 9 140 334
29 Anita Hammar Haraker 194 45 48 10 10 9 9 8 139 333
30 Richard Johansson Rydaholm 194 0 194



Veteran, Ställning

Finalresultat

1 Donald Johansson Ale 194 49 48 9 10 10 10 9 145 339

2 Pär Lindén Kalmar 192 47 48 10 10 9 10 9 143 335

3 Henry Lindström I19/A9 193 48 47 9 10 9 10 9 142 335

4 Alf Selin Enköping 195 46 47 10 9 9 10 9 140 335

5 Bo  Högberg Höör 192 46 50 8 9 10 10 9 142 334

6 Gun Tarland Eslöv 193 47 47 10 10 10 8 9 141 334

7 Christer Jansson Rasbo 194 48 46 8 10 9 9 10 140 334

8 Kjell Fridh Skyllberg 192 47 49 9 10 9 8 8 140 332

9 Peter Fahlman Västerfärnebo 193 47 48 9 8 8 9 10 139 332

10 Berndt Andersson Götlunda 188 49 48 9 9 9 10 9 143 331

11 Dan Eriksson Figeholm 190 48 46 10 10 10 9 8 141 331

12 Torvald Andersson Bälinge-Ljumkil 193 47 47 9 9 8 8 10 138 331

13 Bo Wiqvist BW-shooters 187 47 48 10 10 9 9 10 143 330

14 Jan Lorin Skänninge 189 47 48 10 9 9 9 9 141 330

15 Göte Rydstedt Stockholm Skarp 192 46 46 10 9 9 9 9 138 330

16 Björn Boström Tibro 193 46 47 9 9 9 8 9 137 330

17 Ann-Sofie Lundqvist Ultuna 187 48 48 8 9 10 9 9 141 328

18 Håkan Engman Lindesberg 187 46 47 10 9 9 10 10 141 328

19 Dan-Ivan Karlsson Ramselefors 190 45 46 8 9 10 10 9 137 327

20 Ege Törnvall Ultuna 187 44 47 9 9 10 10 9 138 325

21 Östen Tarland Eslöv 187 45 45 10 10 9 8 9 136 323

22 Ivan Andersson Norrskedika-Forsmark 187 47 45 9 10 9 9 7 136 323

23 Leif Janzon Karlshamn 187 44 46 9 9 10 7 9 134 321

24 Göran Thörnert Eksjö Garnison 190 0 190

25 Uno Arvidsson Huskvarna 187 0 187



Senior, Liggande

Resultatlista

1 Anna Löfvander Dagstorp - Lilla Harrie 49 50 50 50 199
2 Pernilla Karlsson Flundre 49 49 50 50 198
3 Andrea Franzén Arvika 48 50 49 50 197
4 Johanna Nyman Ängelholm 49 49 49 50 197
5 Peter U Larsson Vaksala 50 48 49 50 197
6 Johan Liljedahl Falköping 49 50 48 50 197
7 Lotten Johansson Heby 49 49 50 49 197
8 Anders Johanson Beted 49 50 49 49 197
9 Fredrika Jönsson Göteborg 49 50 48 49 196

10 Göran Yngvard Barkåkra / Hjärnap 49 50 48 49 196
11 Jessie Svensson Sölvesborg 50 50 47 49 196
12 Per Magnusson Skillingmark 48 50 50 48 196
13 Fredrik Karlsson Jönköping 49 50 49 48 196
14 Patrik Johansson Upphärad 50 49 49 48 196
15 Linda Olofsson Kinneved 50 49 50 47 196
16 Tom Axelsson Göteborg 48 50 48 49 195
17 Karl-Johan Jönsson Göteborg 48 50 48 49 195
18 Kim Jönsson Svedala-Börringe 49 49 49 48 195
19 Håkan Hertzman Gullabo 50 48 49 48 195
20 Victoria Willhelmsson Nässjö 47 49 48 50 194
21 Viktor Karlsson Ålem 48 48 48 50 194
22 Claes Söderdahl Brönnestad 49 48 47 50 194
23 Anita Hammar Haraker 46 49 50 49 194
24 Eric Wallberg Arvika 48 49 48 49 194
25 Tobias Olsson Löberöd 49 48 48 49 194
26 Richard Johansson Rydaholm 49 48 48 49 194
27 Johan Christensson Falsterbo-Vellinge 49 48 49 48 194
28 Lars Magnusson Skillingmark 49 48 49 48 194
29 Johanna Fritzon Kinneved 50 47 49 48 194
30 Henrik Bengtsson Svedala-Börringe 50 49 47 48 194
31 Johanna Olsson Flundre 50 48 49 47 194
32 Lolo Ramsing Örgryte 46 48 49 50 193
33 Joel Bohlin Heby 47 48 48 50 193
34 Örjan Erikssom Upphärad 46 49 49 49 193
35 Robin Lindberg Gefle 47 49 48 49 193
36 Ingemar Månsson Helsingborg 47 48 50 48 193
37 Robert Johansson Kärda 47 49 49 48 193
38 Michael Svensson Finspong 48 49 48 48 193
39 Fredrik Thyberg Edsbjörke 49 48 48 48 193
40 Tobias Sundstrand Södertelge 48 48 50 47 193
41 Rickard Lindberg Falköping 48 50 48 47 193
42 Rasmus Eriksson Figeholm 49 49 48 47 193
43 Sofia Åkesson Lomma 49 49 49 46 193
44 Markus Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil 47 47 48 50 192
45 Johanna Johansson Skillingaryd 49 45 49 49 192
46 Michael Wirestam Jönköping 48 47 48 49 192
47 Marcus Madsen Malmö Lund 48 48 47 49 192
48 Leif Johansson Vimmerby 47 48 49 48 192



49 Viktor Webeklint Staffanstorp 47 49 48 48 192
50 Caroline Törnvall Ultuna 48 48 48 48 192
51 Helena Vilhelmsson Furulund 48 48 48 48 192
52 Per Willhelmsson Nässjö 49 47 49 47 192
53 Sussie Rönnemyr Svedala-Börringe 49 47 49 47 192
54 Mikkina Allansson Kinneved 46 46 49 50 191
55 Emelie Larsson Hagfors 45 48 48 50 191
56 Johanna Nilsson Edsbjörke 46 47 48 50 191
57 Niklas Dahlqvist Linköping 49 46 46 50 191
58 Patrik Claesson Huskvarna 47 46 49 49 191
59 Axel Pettersson Örebro 46 48 48 49 191
60 Fredrik Larsson Delsbo 47 48 47 49 191
61 Christian Erlandsson Södra Mark & Skene 48 47 47 49 191
62 Göran Carlsson Stockholms Amatörförening 46 48 49 48 191
63 Martin Gustafsson Löberöd 47 47 49 48 191
64 Anders Petersson Älmhult 46 49 48 48 191
65 Ingemar Hall Svedala-Börringe 47 48 48 48 191
66 Göthe Corneliusson Svedala-Börringe 48 47 48 48 191
67 Kasper Fingal Ålem 48 49 46 48 191
68 Martin Dahlgren Arvika 47 48 49 47 191
69 Cecilia Runarsson Norrskedika-Forsmark 49 46 49 47 191
70 Mikael Arvidsson Huskvarna 48 48 48 47 191
71 Sarah Olofsson Fjärås 47 48 50 46 191
72 Anette Eriksson Figeholm 48 48 49 46 191
73 Mattias Lyden Ingelstad 47 50 48 46 191
74 Johny Vadebo Helsingborg 48 49 48 46 191
75 Dan Söderdahl Svedala-Börringe 48 49 48 46 191
76 Fredrik Löfvander Dagstorp - Lilla Harrie 46 47 48 49 190
77 Arne Göranson Södermalm & Liljeholmen 48 47 46 49 190
78 Sara Bergdahl Värnamo 46 47 49 48 190
79 Rasmus Wikström Motala 47 47 48 48 190
80 Pär Wallberg Arvika 47 49 46 48 190
81 Magnus Sehman Närtuna-Gottröra 48 48 46 48 190
82 Martin Grosshög Harestad 45 49 49 47 190
83 Lars Bergdahl Värnamo 50 46 48 46 190
84 Göran Eriksson Linköping 49 48 47 46 190
85 Linn Larsson Gullabo 49 48 47 46 190
86 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaorten 47 50 48 45 190
87 Peter Nilsson Löberöd 49 48 48 45 190
88 Yvonne Dimberg Ultuna 47 45 49 48 189
89 Ewa Bohlin Heby 45 48 48 48 189
90 Madeleine Willberg Flundre 45 48 48 48 189
91 Johan Holst Kristinehamn 46 47 48 48 189
92 Hampus Kallenberg Sölvesborg 48 47 46 48 189
93 Sofie Wetter Arboga 45 47 50 47 189
94 Rebecha Ramström Aspa Gusselby 47 46 49 47 189
95 Pär Nyhlén Sunne-Rottneros 47 47 48 47 189
96 Caroline Pettersson Bälinge-Jumkil 47 48 47 47 189
97 Peter Dimberg Ultuna 48 48 46 47 189
98 Jörgen Hammar Haraker 48 45 50 46 189
99 Jonny Fritzon Kinneved 49 46 48 46 189

100 Roland Berg Motala 49 48 46 46 189
101 Erika Nordvall S3 48 47 49 45 189
102 Jennie Rudolfsson Ringamåla 49 48 47 45 189
103 Zebastian Lindahl Svedala-Börringe 47 45 46 50 188



104 Johan Tangsjö Jönköping 46 45 49 48 188
105 Matilda Karlsson Ringamåla 45 48 47 48 188
106 Ida Losbjer Arboga 47 48 45 48 188
107 Stefan Kallenberg Sölvesborg 47 46 48 47 188
108 Magnus Lindquist I2 46 48 47 47 188
109 Erik Gustafsson Rydaholm 46 48 47 47 188
110 Albin Strand Älmhult 47 47 47 47 188
111 Bo Ohlsson Krokek 47 48 46 47 188
112 Lars Evaldsson Göteborg 48 48 46 46 188
113 Emma Willhelmsson Nässjö 48 48 46 46 188
114 Niklas Henriksson Heby 49 47 46 46 188
115 Peter Joelsson Gullabo 49 48 47 44 188
116 Stefan Bode Västerås Frivilliga Skarp 48 45 46 48 187
117 Robin Andersson Motala 46 48 45 48 187
118 Michael Normann I16/Lv6 47 47 45 48 187
119 Ken Leskinen Skövde 46 47 47 47 187
120 Ulf Svensson Öregrund-Gräsö 47 47 46 47 187
121 Linda Gustafsson Rydaholm 48 48 44 47 187
122 Björn Runarsson Norrskedika-Forsmark 46 47 48 46 187
123 Erik Ejdepalm Närtuna-Gottröra 47 44 46 49 186
124 Jim Johnsson Roasjö 46 46 46 48 186
125 Maria Andersson Heby 46 46 46 48 186
126 Mikael Andersson Gamleby 47 45 47 47 186
127 Emelie Hall Svedala-Börringe 46 47 46 47 186
128 Roger Andersson S3 47 46 46 47 186
129 Markus Johansson Heby 48 45 46 47 186
130 Claes Nyrell Södra Mark & Skene 48 46 45 47 186
131 Johan Rudolfsson Ringamåla 45 47 48 46 186
132 Marcus Sillberg Harestad 46 46 49 45 186
133 Evelina Nyrell Södra Mark & Skene 45 48 48 45 186
134 Hans Yngvard Furulund 48 46 47 45 186
135 Roger Svensson Östhaninge 48 45 49 44 186
136 Anton Setterberg Kinneved 46 47 43 49 185
137 Andreas Jonsson Upphärad 46 44 47 48 185
138 Robin Hall Falsterbo-Vellinge 45 47 46 47 185
139 Sofia Grosshög Harestad 48 45 45 47 185
140 Marcus Haal Jönköping 46 46 47 46 185
141 Ove Olofsson Roasjö 46 47 46 46 185
142 Rickard Jansson Norrskedika-Forsmark 47 46 46 46 185
143 Martin Smendenborn Åker-Länna 48 46 45 46 185
144 John E Lennkvist Västerås Frivilliga Skarp 46 48 47 44 185
145 Filip Andersson Västerås Frivilliga Skarp 47 48 46 44 185
146 Anders Sjödin Gnesta 45 44 48 47 184
147 Joakim Hansson Kviberg 46 46 46 46 184
148 Mattias Jonsson Upphärad 46 46 46 46 184
149 Mikael Johansson Jönköping 48 48 39 48 183
150 Peter Hugsén Vrenaorten 44 47 46 46 183
151 Titti Olsson Löberöd 46 46 45 46 183
152 Madelene Ljungdal Ringamåla 46 48 43 46 183
153 Sabina Fernström Gimo 46 46 46 45 183
154 Mikael Haglund Linköping 46 43 47 46 182
155 Joakim Kristiansson Kville 45 46 45 46 182
156 Jonathan Karlsson Gamleby 46 46 44 46 182
157 Urban Engström Västerås Frivilliga Skarp 45 44 46 46 181
158 Henrik Manfredsson Öregrund-Gräsö 45 46 45 45 181



159 Richard Lindberg Gefle 44 48 47 42 181
160 Max Fagerberg Falsterbo-Vellinge 43 43 46 48 180
161 Marcus Jakobsson Värnamo 47 44 42 47 180
162 Therese Lundell Jönköping 45 46 45 44 180
163 Oscar Hjorth Gnesta 44 45 44 45 178
164 Bertil Johansson Kville 43 45 46 44 178
165 Johanna Basth Skoga-Ekshärad 46 43 45 44 178
166 Jennifer Kangas Västerås Frivilliga Skarp 45 46 43 44 178
167 Lars-Erik Bohlin Heby 45 48 47 38 178
168 Per Gustavsson Kärda 44 43 42 47 176
169 Daniel Sandahl Jönköping 42 43 46 45 176
170 Eemil Kaikkonen Kärda 45 45 42 44 176
171 Robbin Torstensson Falköping 45 42 44 43 174
172 Stefan Andersson Västerås Frivilliga Skarp 45 44 36 45 170
173 Alexander Johansson Roasjö 36 28 46 42 152



Veteran, Liggande

Resultatlista

1 Alf Selin Enköping 49 49 48 49 195
2 Christer Jansson Rasbo 48 49 47 50 194
3 Donald Johansson Ale 49 48 49 48 194
4 Torvald Andersson Bälinge-Ljumkil 48 46 49 50 193
5 Björn Boström Tibro 47 49 48 49 193
6 Gun Tarland Eslöv 48 49 48 48 193
7 Peter Fahlman Västerfärnebo 50 47 48 48 193
8 Henry lindström I19/A9 49 48 50 46 193
9 Pär Lindén Kalmar 47 47 50 48 192

10 Bo  Högberg Höör 47 48 49 48 192
11 Göte Rydstedt Stockholm Skarp 48 48 48 48 192
12 Kjell Fridh Skyllberg 49 47 48 48 192
13 Dan-Ivan Karlsson Ramselefors 45 48 49 48 190
14 Dan Eriksson Figeholm 47 47 48 48 190
15 Göran Thörnert Eksjö Garnison 48 49 46 47 190
16 Jan Lorin Skänninge 48 47 46 48 189
17 Berndt Andersson Götlunda 48 44 48 48 188
18 Uno Arvidsson Huskvarna 43 47 48 49 187
19 Ege Törnvall Ultuna 48 45 46 48 187
20 Ann-Sofie Lundqvist Ultuna 46 46 48 47 187
21 Leif Janzon Karlshamn 47 47 46 47 187
22 Bo Wiqvist BW-shooters 48 48 44 47 187
23 Håkan Engman Lindesberg 49 47 44 47 187
24 Östen Tarland Eslöv 45 49 47 46 187
25 Ivan Andersson Norrskedika-Forsmark 50 46 45 46 187
26 Göran Berkelund Södertelge 45 44 49 48 186
27 Kent Nilsson Göteborg 44 46 48 48 186
28 Sven-Gunnar Skoglund Ingelstad 48 45 46 47 186
29 Mats Gustavsson Morup 45 47 46 47 185
30 Gunnar Iversen S3 43 47 47 47 184
31 Stig Gustafsson Gnesta 45 46 49 44 184
32 Bertil Omark Övertorneå 41 46 47 48 182
33 Sven-Olof Mattsson Frötuna 45 46 44 47 182
34 Göran Holmgren Dagstorp - Lilla Harrie 45 45 47 45 182
35 Kjell Wåhlin Närtuna-Gottröra 42 47 45 46 180
36 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-Gräsö 43 49 43 45 180
37 Stefan Sahlén Gimo 45 43 45 46 179
38 Leif Andersson Trosa-Vagnhärad 45 43 46 45 179
39 Per Jonasson Ösmo 44 46 46 43 179
40 Willy Fohlin Ringamåla 45 43 44 46 178
41 Stig Nilsson Karlshamn 41 46 44 46 177
42 Börje Åsberg Kärda 43 46 45 43 177
43 Thor Johansen Skövde 47 41 44 43 175
44 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå 36 43 47 46 172
45 Claes Carlstrand Vrenaorten 45 41 40 42 168



Klass 13, Liggande

Resultatlista

1 Maia Telen Gullabo 49 50 50 49 198
2 Oskar Bondesson Gullabo 49 49 49 49 196
3 Malin Johansson Roasjö 50 49 48 49 196
4 Mattias Forsberg Gullabo 48 49 48 50 195
5 Emelie Forsberg Gullabo 49 48 48 50 195
6 Hanna Larsson Sölvesborg 48 48 49 49 194
7 John Gränsbo Falsterbo-Vellinge 49 48 49 48 194
8 Aurora Setterberg Kinneved 48 50 48 48 194
9 Hanna Johansson Roasjö 47 48 49 48 192

10 Josefine Henriksson Kristinehamn 48 48 48 48 192
11 Kasper Johansson Roasjö 49 48 48 47 192
12 Filip Ehn Axvall 48 47 48 48 191
13 Anna Carlsson Sölvesborg 47 49 48 47 191
14 Casper Hansson Västerås Frivilliga Skarp 46 47 48 49 190
15 Pontus Sjögren Rydaholm 45 48 49 48 190
16 Carolina Manfredsson Öregrund-Gräsö 47 46 49 48 190
17 Mattias Jogmark Eslöv 47 48 47 48 190
18 Albin Salmonsson Rydaholm 46 48 49 47 190
19 Ida Andersson Roasjö 47 47 49 47 190
20 Hanna Johansson Heby 47 49 49 45 190
21 Nina Bjärehäll I16/Lv6 46 47 49 47 189
22 Matilda Nyrell Södra Mark & Skene 47 49 45 47 188
23 Frans Harrén Söderbäc Vrenaorten 49 46 47 46 188
24 Lotta Svensson Ystad 49 48 45 46 188
25 Felix Nordén Johansso Motala 49 46 49 44 188
26 Jonahan Boman Heby 49 46 48 44 187
27 Sofia Bengtsson Brönnestad 47 49 47 44 187
28 Björn Martinsson Löberöd 48 45 46 46 185
29 Jacob Andersson Kärda 45 47 48 45 185
30 Victor Sjökvist Axvall 46 46 47 44 183
31 Robin Folkesson Gullabo 45 48 44 20 157



Klass 15, Liggande

Resultatlista

1 Annie Andersson Roasjö 50 49 50 49 198
2 Gabriella Johansson Kalmar 49 49 49 49 196
3 Emelie Lindén Sölvesborg 49 50 48 49 196
4 Sarah Nilsson Ystad 48 48 50 49 195
5 Gustav Axell JohanssonRoasjö 48 49 50 48 195
6 Simon Andersson Rydaholm 49 48 48 49 194
7 Fredrik Fransson Rydaholm 50 50 47 47 194
8 Angelica Magnor Eda 49 46 48 50 193
9 Johan Carlsson Sölvesborg 50 46 49 48 193

10 Erik Sundqvist Berga 49 48 47 48 192
11 Madeleine Runarsson Norrskedika-Forsmark 46 49 46 50 191
12 Rasmus Widell Västerås Frivilliga Skarp 49 46 48 48 191
13 Emil Bjärehäll I16/Lv6 46 48 46 49 189
14 Amanda Setterberg Kinneved 47 47 47 48 189
15 Sabina Engström Västerås Frivilliga Skarp 48 48 45 48 189
16 Martin Ekberg Kristinehamn 47 47 48 47 189
17 Magnus Gränsbo Falsterbo-Vellinge 50 47 46 46 189
18 Nanny Thorman Ringamåla 44 50 47 47 188
19 Andreas Christensson Falsterbo-Vellinge 48 46 47 47 188
20 Niclas Hjorth Gnesta 48 48 46 46 188
21 Victor Bengtsson Brönnestad 49 48 45 46 188
22 Moa Losbjer Arboga 46 46 47 48 187
23 Emil Nilsson I16/Lv6 46 47 47 47 187
24 Emilia Ågren Löberöd 47 49 47 44 187
25 Ebba Karlsson Ringamåla 47 43 48 48 186
26 Alexander Karlsson Gamleby 47 44 47 48 186
27 Malin Ehn Axvall 47 45 47 47 186
28 Josefin Nilsson Svedala-Börringe 47 46 47 46 186
29 Frida Johansson Ringamåla 45 47 47 46 185
30 Kristian Johansson Heby 48 46 45 45 184
31 Josefin Martinsson Löberöd 46 48 48 42 184
32 Johannes Widegren Nässjö 42 48 46 43 179
33 Jakob Ingesson Motala 39 47 48 44 178
34 Jonna Fernström Gimo 41 45 44 46 176



Liggande

Föreningslag

1 Göteborg 586
Fredrika Jönsson 196
Tom Axelsson 195
Karl-Johan Jönsson 195

2 Arvika 582
Andrea Franzén 197
Eric Wallberg 194
Martin Dahlgren 191

3 Flundre 581
Pernilla Karlsson 198
Johanna Olsson 194
Madeleine Willberg 189

4 Svedala-Börringe 580
Kim Jönsson 195
Henrik Bengtsson 194
Dan Söderdahl 191

5 Heby(Lag 1) 579
Lotten Johansson 197
Joel Bohlin 193
Ewa Bohlin 189

6 Kinneved 579
Linda Olofsson 196
Johanna Fritzon 194
Jonny Fritzon 189

7 Nässjö 574
Victoria Willhelmsson 194
Per Willhelmsson 192
Emma Willhelmsson 188

8 Figeholm 574
Rasmus Eriksson 193
Anette Eriksson 191
Dan Eriksson 190

9 Sölvesborg 573
Jessie Svensson 196
Hampus Kallenberg 189
Stefan Kallenberg 188



10 Gullabo 573
Håkan Hertzman 195
Linn Larsson 190
Peter Joelsson 188

11 Jönköping(Lag 1) 571
Fredrik Karlsson 196
Michael Wirestam 192
Mikael Johansson 183

12 Rydaholm 569
Richard Johansson 194
Erik Gustafsson 188
Linda Gustafsson 187

13 Huskvarna 569
Patrik Claesson 191
Mikael Arvidsson 191
Uno Arvidsson 187

14 Löberöd 568
Tobias Olsson 194
Martin Gustafsson 191
Titti Olsson 183

15 Ultuna 568
Caroline Törnvall 192
Peter Dimberg 189
Ege Törnvall 187

16 Motala 566
Rasmus Wikström 190
Roland Berg 189
Robin Andersson 187

17 Södra Mark & Skene 563
Christian Erlandsson 191
Claes Nyrell 186
Evelina Nyrell 186

18 Ringamåla 563
Jennie Rudolfsson 189
Matilda Karlsson 188
Johan Rudolfsson 186

19 Harestad 561
Martin Grosshög 190
Marcus Sillberg 186
Sofia Grosshög 185



20 Värnamo 560
Sara Bergdahl 190
Lars Bergdahl 190
Marcus Jakobsson 180

21 Falsterbo-Vellinge 559
Johan Christensson 194
Robin Hall 185
Max Fagerberg 180

22 S3 559
Erika Nordvall 189
Roger Andersson 186
Gunnar Iversen 184

23 Närtuna-Gottröra 556
Magnus Sehman 190
Erik Ejdepalm 186
Kjell Wåhlin 180

24 Jönköping(Lag 2) 553
Johan Tangsjö 188
Marcus Haal 185
Therese Lundell 180

25 Västerås Frivilliga Skarp(Lag 1) 551
John E Lennkvist 185
Filip Andersson 185
Urban Engström 181

26 Heby(Lag 2) 550
Maria Andersson 186
Markus Johansson 186
Lars-Erik Bohlin 178

27 Kärda 545
Robert Johansson 193
Per Gustavsson 176
Eemil Kaikkonen 176

28 Västerås Frivilliga Skarp(Lag 2) 535
Stefan Bode 187
Jennifer Kangas 178
Stefan Andersson 170

29 Roasjö 523
Jim Johnsson 186
Ove Olofsson 185
Alexander Johansson 152



Liggande

Förbundslag

1 Värmland (S) 975
Andrea Franzén Arvika 197
Anders Johanson Beted 197
Eric Wallberg Arvika 194
Lars Magnusson Skillingmark 194
Fredrik Thyberg Edsbjörke 193
Emelie Larsson Hagfors 191
Martin Dahlgren Arvika 191

2 Skaraborg (R) 971
Johan Liljedahl Falköping 197
Linda Olofsson Kinneved 196
Johanna Fritzon Kinneved 194
Rickard Lindberg Falköping 193
Mikkina Allansson Kinneved 191
Jonny Fritzon Kinneved 189

3 Västgöta-Dal (PD) 970
Pernilla Karlsson Flundre 198
Patrik Johansson Upphärad 196
Johanna Olsson Flundre 194
Örjan Erikssom Upphärad 193
Madeleine Willberg Flundre 189
Andreas Jonsson Upphärad 185
Mattias Jonsson Upphärad 184

4 Göteborg&Bohuslän (O) 969
Fredrika Jönsson Göteborg 196
Tom Axelsson Göteborg 195
Karl-Johan Jönsson Göteborg 195
Lolo Ramsing Örgryte 193
Martin Grosshög Harestad 190
Lars Evaldsson Göteborg 188
Marcus Sillberg Harestad 186

5 Malmöhus (M) 968
Kim Jönsson Svedala-Börringe 195
Johan Christensson Falsterbo-Vellinge 194
Henrik Bengtsson Svedala-Börringe 194
Ingemar Månsson Helsingborg 193
Viktor Webeklint Staffanstorp 192
Johny Vadebo Helsingborg 191
Fredrik Löfvander Dagstorp - Lilla Harrie 190



6 Västmanland (U) 966
Lotten Johansson Heby 197
Anita Hammar Haraker 194
Joel Bohlin Heby 193
Peter Fahlman Västerfärnebo 193
Ewa Bohlin Heby 189
Sofie Wetter Arboga 189
Berndt Andersson Götlunda 188

7 Jönköping (F) 966
Fredrik Karlsson Jönköping 196
Victoria Willhelmsson Nässjö 194
Robert Johansson Kärda 193
Per Willhelmsson Nässjö 192
Mikael Arvidsson Huskvarna 191
Erik Gustafsson Rydaholm 188
Mikael Johansson Jönköping 183

8 Uppsala (C) 958
Peter U Larsson Vaksala 197
Caroline Törnvall Ultuna 192
Cecilia Runarsson Norrskedika-Forsmark 191
Caroline Pettersson Bälinge-Jumkil 189
Peter Dimberg Ultuna 189
Ulf Svensson Öregrund-Gräsö 187
Björn Runarsson Norrskedika-Forsmark 187

9 Östergötland (E) 953
Michael Svensson Finspong 193
Niklas Dahlqvist Linköping 191
Rasmus Wikström Motala 190
Göran Eriksson Linköping 190
Roland Berg Motala 189
Bo Ohlsson Krokek 188
Robin Andersson Motala 187

10 Blekinge (K) 950
Jessie Svensson Sölvesborg 196
Hampus Kallenberg Sölvesborg 189
Jennie Rudolfsson Ringamåla 189
Matilda Karlsson Ringamåla 188
Stefan Kallenberg Sölvesborg 188
Johan Rudolfsson Ringamåla 186
Madelene Ljungdal Ringamåla 183

11 Stockholms Stad och Län (AB) 950
Tobias Sundstrand Södertelge 193
Göran Carlsson Stockholms Amatörförening 191
Arne Göranson Södermalm & Liljeholmen 190
Magnus Sehman Närtuna-Gottröra 190
Erik Ejdepalm Närtuna-Gottröra 186
Roger Svensson Östhaninge 186



12 Södermanland (D) 929
Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaorten 190
Bo Wiqvist BW-shooters 187
Martin Smendenborn Åker-Länna 185
Anders Sjödin Gnesta 184
Peter Hugsén Vrenaorten 183
Leif Andersson Trosa-Vagnhärad 179
Oscar Hjorth Gnesta 178

13 Kronoberg (G) 756
Anders Petersson Älmhult 191
Mattias Lyden Ingelstad 191
Albin Strand Älmhult 188
Sven-Gunnar Skoglund Ingelstad 186
Christian Göransson Alvesta 0


